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We are the manufacturer for filters and filter elements from China. Our factory was founded in 2010. 

Since the establishment of the factory. We have been committed to solve the problem of industrial 

purification for customers. To provide customers with the best purification solution, this is always our 

purpose. 

  Our main products include:  

• Compressed air filter,  

• Compressed air filter element  

• vacuum pumps filter element 

• Cyclone separation filter 

• Gas drying equipment,  

• High pressure filter,  

• Stainless steel gas filter,  

• Stainless steel liquid filter  

• Natural gas filter  

• Bag filter 

• Muffler 

• We can manufacture products based on customer drawings.  Or design and manufacture 

purification products according to customers' requirements 

  After years of efforts. We have accumulated a wealth of product design and manufacturing experience. 

We are confident to help customers improve product quality and reduce costs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  WUXI NICEAIR INDUSTRY PURIFICATION EQUIPEMNT CO.,LTD. 

 

  

www.niceair.cn 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Model 
Flow rate     

Nm³/min 
Connections 

Dimensions(mm) Housing 

material 
Chart 

W D H 

WS015 2.4 1/2" 89 79 228 

AL chart1 

WS025 3.6 3/4" 89 79 228 

WS050 4.5 1" 89 79 263 

WS075 7.5 1" 120 110 335 

WS100 10 1-1/2" 120 110 335 

WS200 18 2" 162 151 660 

WS250 25 2 1/2" 162 151 660 

WS350 35 2 1/2" 162 151 950 

WS240F 21 DN40 304 133 727 

CS chart2 

WS800F 48 DN80 370 219 1199 

WS1000F 60 DN100 450 273 1241 

WS1800F 108 DN150 580 377 1424 

WS3000F 180 DN200 750 530 1687 

WS4800F 288 DN250 862 630 1821 

WS7200F 421 DN300 1000 813 1910 
        

TECHNICAL DETAILS   

Operational principle Cyclone separation   

Housing material Cast aluminium or carbon steel   

 Separation efficiency  95%   

Max. working temp(℃） 65   

Working pressure ≤1MPa   

Water separator 
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WUXI NICEAIR INDUSTRY PURIFICATION EQUIPEMNT CO.,LTD. 

Address: No. 7 Science And Technology Park, Jinshanbei Industry Park, Wuxi, Jiangsu, China 

Tel: +86-13951567050                    Fax:+86-510-83073170 

E-Mail:  kungcf@126.com              niceairfilter@163.com 

Web site :  www.niceair.cn 

 

 

 

 

 


